
Plan Limits and Mileage Rates

Health FSA Max

TSA Parking Monthly Limit

TSA Mass Transit Monthly Limit

HDHP Out of Pocket Max (Single)

HDHP Out of Pocket Max (Family)

HSA Max Contribution Limit (Single)

HSA Max Contribution Limit (Family)

HDHP Min Annual Deductible (Single)

HDHP Min Annual Deductible (Family)

Dependent Care FSA Max (not indexed)

HSA Catch-Up Contribution Limit (not indexed)

2023 2024

Health FSA Carryover Max

$0.21

$1,600

$8,300

$1,000

$8,050

$4,150

$3,200

$16,100

$3,200

$315

$315

$5,000

$640

Mileage, Per Mile Driven for Medical

800-633-8818 option 1 |  flex@goigoe.com  | www.goigoe.com

$3,050

$300

$300

$0.22

$1,500

$5,000 

$7,750

$1,000

$7,500

$3,850

$3,000

$15,000

$610




